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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ  0  1  1  V  0 0.200 -13 6 6

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ  V  1  3  1  2 0.200 -6 11 4

ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС  V  0  V  V  1 0.600 1 13 3

АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО  3  1  V  0  0 0.200 -9 8 5

ФОМИНА Елизавета САР  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 16 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС  0  0  1  3  0 0.000 -16 4 6

СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ  1  1  V  V  1 0.400 -3 11 4

БЕГУН Кира МОО  0  1  V  1  1 0.200 -12 7 5

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  0  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 14 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 14 2

АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ  0  1  1  V  V 0.400 -5 10 5

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  2  1  V  3  V 0.400 -1 14 3

ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  2  3  2  V  V 0.400 -3 15 4

МАРКИНА Софья МОО  0 V3 1  2  3 0.200 -9 9 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2

ПРОКОПОВИЧ Станислава МОС  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 4 15 3

ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО  2  0  V  3  2 0.200 -6 11 5

ЕСИНА Виктория САР  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6

МУН Елизавета РОС  1  2  V  V  2 0.400 -2 13 4

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ  V  V  0  2  1 0.400 -2 11 5

ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ  2  V  2  V  2 0.400 -1 14 4

СИМОНОВА Дарья САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 9 16 2

ВЯЛКИНА Софья РОС V3  3  V  1  V 0.600 3 15 3

КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 18 1

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМОШКИНА Анна САР  0  0  0  1  2 0.000 -17 3 6

ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 0 12 3

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 13 17 2

УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  V  V V2 V2  V 1.000 13 16 1

ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ  V  1  2  1  V 0.400 -1 12 4

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  V  3  0  1  2 0.200 -8 10 5
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СТРОКИНА Дарья САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 16 2

ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС  V  1  V  0  2 0.400 -4 11 4

МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ  V  3  3  3  2 0.200 -1 15 5

ПРОХОРОВА София МОО  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 6 17 3

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАЛИЕНКО Елизавета РОС  V V1  2  1  0 0.400 -7 8 4

БРАЙТ Инга САР  3  V  0  0  0 0.200 -12 7 5

КАЛЮЖНОВА Екатерина САМ  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -14 3 6

ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 9 16 2

БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 4 13 3

МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 5 13 3

ПОГРЕБНЯК Таисия МОО  0  1  1  3  1 0.000 -12 6 6

ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия САР  0  V  V  2  1 0.400 -2 11 4

ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ  0 V2 0  0  0 0.200 -15 2 5

БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 16 2

ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕЛУБКОВА Софья САР  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 6 17 3

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  0  V  0  V  0 0.400 -7 8 4

ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  0  2  0  V  1 0.200 -12 7 6

ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 7 15 2

ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ  3  1  3 V3  0 0.200 -8 10 5

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V V3 V 1.000 14 19 1

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ  1  1  V  2  0 0.200 -8 8 5

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 8 16 2

МИКОВА Алиса МОО  0  0  1  3  1 0.000 -15 5 6

ИСЛЯЕВА Диана САР  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -9 8 4

БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 7 16 3

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО  2  V  1  0  V 0.400 -6 11 4

БАГДАСАРОВА Элина МОО  V V2  2  0  V 0.600 0 12 3

ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ  3  1  0  1  V 0.200 -3 9 5

ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилла БАШ  V  V V2  0  V 0.800 6 14 2

ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

МОСИНА Александра САР  2  1  0  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6
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Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 1

ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 17 2

ВЛАСОВА Ксения САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

БУДЬКО Валерия БАШ  1  V  V  2  0 0.400 -2 11 4

МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  1  0  V  V  V 0.600 3 13 3

ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ  1  0  V  V  0 0.400 -3 9 5

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УППЕР Виолетта САР  0  1  V  0  0 0.200 -11 5 5

РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 3 14 3

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 18 2

НАХАЕВА Камилла МОО  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 3 16 4

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР  2  1  0  0 V3 0.200 -11 6 5

ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ V3  1  2  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4

РАТИАНИ Софья РОС  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 4 14 3

САФИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 17 2

АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -17 2 6

Группа № 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО  2  V  0  3  1 0.200 -6 10 5

КУЛИКОВА Мария САМ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Ксения НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 4 15 3

НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС  0  V  V  2  0 0.400 -3 10 4

Группа № 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОРШКОВА Виолетта САР  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 5 15 3

КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 14 4

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  2  2  2  V  0 0.200 -9 10 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 16 1

КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 6 17 2

УЛИТИНА Майя САМ  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -12 4 6

Группа № 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 1 14 3

ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  3  V  2  2  V 0.400 -2 15 4

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  3  2  0  2  3 0.000 -10 10 6

ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ЛОСЯКОВА Юлия САР V3  V  V  1  V 0.800 4 16 2

КАЛГАНОВА Алиса КРЯ  0  3  V  0  2 0.200 -10 9 5
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Группа № 19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 5 16 3

ТУРЧИНА Алина САР  1  3  V  2  1 0.200 -7 11 5

ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ  0  V  V  0  3 0.400 -7 11 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ  2  2  3  1  0 0.000 -12 8 6

УСАТОВА Елизавета БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 8 18 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован
2 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
3 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
3 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
3 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
6 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
6 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
6 АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
9 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

10 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Ксения НИЖ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
11 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
12 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 1.000 14 19 квалифицирован
13 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
13 УСАТОВА Елизавета БАШ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
13 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
16 УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС 1.000 13 16 квалифицирован
17 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0.800 13 17 квалифицирован
18 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
19 КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
20 НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
21 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
22 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
22 САФИНА Рената БАШ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
24 ПОБЕДОНОСЦЕВА Илона НИЖ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
25 ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
25 ФОМИНА Елизавета САР 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
25 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
28 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
28 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
30 ЗАЙЦЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
30 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
32 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
32 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
34 ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилла БАШ 0.800 6 14 квалифицирован
35 ЛОСЯКОВА Юлия САР 0.800 4 16 квалифицирован
36 БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ 0.600 7 16 квалифицирован
37 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
38 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
38 ПРОХОРОВА София МОО 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
38 ШЕЛУБКОВА Софья САР 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
41 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
42 ГОРШКОВА Виолетта САР 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
43 НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС 0.600 5 13 квалифицирован
44 КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
44 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Станислава МОС 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
46 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
46 РАТИАНИ Софья РОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
48 БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
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49 ВЯЛКИНА Софья РОС 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
50 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
51 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.600 3 13 квалифицирован
52 БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
52 КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
54 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
55 ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
56 БАГДАСАРОВА Элина МОО 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
56 ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
58 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 0.400 3 16 квалифицирован
59 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
59 ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
61 ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
62 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
63 МУН Елизавета РОС 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
64 БУДЬКО Валерия БАШ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
64 ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
64 ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия САР 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
67 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован
68 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
68 СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
70 НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
71 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
72 ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
73 АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
74 ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован
75 ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован
76 ПАЛИЕНКО Елизавета РОС 0.400 -7 8 квалифицирован
76 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.400 -7 8 квалифицирован
78 ИСЛЯЕВА Диана САР 0.400 -9 8 квалифицирован
79 МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ 0.200 -1 15 квалифицирован
80 ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ 0.200 -3 9 квалифицирован
81 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
81 ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
83 КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО 0.200 -6 10 квалифицирован
84 ТУРЧИНА Алина САР 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован
85 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
85 ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
87 МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
88 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
89 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.200 -9 9 квалифицирован
90 АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован
91 КАЛГАНОВА Алиса КРЯ 0.200 -10 9 квалифицирован
92 ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР 0.200 -11 6 выбывший
93 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0.200 -11 5 выбывший
94 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.200 -12 7 выбывший
94 БРАЙТ Инга САР 0.200 -12 7 выбывший
94 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.200 -12 7 выбывший
97 УЛИТИНА Майя САМ 0.200 -12 4 выбывший
98 ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ 0.200 -13 6 выбывший
99 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ 0.200 -15 2 выбывший
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100 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
101 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
102 ПОГРЕБНЯК Таисия МОО 0.000 -12 6 выбывший
103 КАЛЮЖНОВА Екатерина САМ 0.000 -14 3 выбывший
104 МИКОВА Алиса МОО 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
105 МОСИНА Александра САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
105 СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
107 ТИМОШКИНА Анна САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
108 МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ 0.000 -17 2 выбывший
109 ЕСИНА Виктория САР 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
109 НАХАЕВА Камилла МОО 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
111 ВЛАСОВА Ксения САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
111 КУЛИКОВА Мария САМ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
111 СИМОНОВА Дарья САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
111 СТРОКИНА Дарья САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 20.12.2017 20:07


